https://akb-varta.ru/show/vartacar/5614000603162

Ten.:
E-mail:

+7 (926) 953-6883
info@akb-varta.ru

CxeMaTunyHoe n3obparkeHune:
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KJIEMMbI

KpensieHne

NuHenka:

ETN:

ApTukyn Varta:
KopoTkuin Homep:
Hanps>xeHue:
EMKOCTb:

TOK X0JIOAHOWN NMPOKPYTKU:

OnvHa:
LLvpuHa:
BbicoTa:

Twvn KpenneHusa:
MoNnsapHOCTL:
Tvn kKnemm:

Bec (npumepHo):

Silver Dynamic
561400060
5614000603162
D21

12, B

61, Ah

600, A

242, mm

175, mm

175, mm

B13

0

1

14 kr.
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